

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8258 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 265/1985 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F C A L C U T T A )

B I M A L S I L & A N R. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F W E S T B E N G A L Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunnal Chatterjee,Adv.  
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(B.Parvathi) (Vinod Kulvi)  
Sr.P.A. Court Master